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Please note! Dimensions to be used as a guide only. All customers MUST refer to the user manual supplied with the product for detailed installation instructions.
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Model: 
EWW1042R7MB

600mm

636mm

850mm

659mm 
Includes door

Dimensions

width depth height max depth

Product (mm) 600 636 850 659


